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Fund Name:- Northern Trust Global Funds plc - The Dollar Fund

Reporting Currency:- USD
Statement Date:-06-MAR-2024
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Current Face

70,000,000
100,000,000
50,000,000
150,000,000
150,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
80,000,000
100,000,000
30,000,000
50,000,000
60,000,000
150,000,000
50,000,000
35,000,000
200,000,000
200,000,000
50,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
150,000,000
25,000,000
30,000,000
150,000,000
25,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
40,000,000
150,000,000
50,000,000
60,000,000
175,000,000
150,000,000
150,000,000
75,000,000
125,000,000
70,000,000
30,000,000

Country of Risk CUSIP

Supranational

Germany

Supranational

Netherlands

Netherlands

France

Germany

Supranational

France

Supranational

Supranational

Supranational

Supranational

France

United Kingdom

Netherlands 63975UD58
Netherlands 63975UD25
Korea (South), Republic 1 5006EODR4
France 25215VFE4
France 25215VFBO
France 25215VED7
Supranational 2198X2CM9
Japan

Japan

Netherlands

Japan

Canada

Sweden

Belgium

Netherlands

Canada

Japan

Japan

Finland

Australia

France

Canada

Japan

Japan

ISIN

XS2777475026
XS2774927250
XS2774930049
XS2768732377
XS2768732021
FR0128001080
XS2764815333
XS2763440489
FR0128308519
XS2756303819
XS2750344793
XS2750484292
XS§2750279361
XS2682061168
XS$2681995861
US63975UD587
US63975UD256
US5006EO0DR47
US25215VFE48
US25215VFB09
US25215VED73
US2198X2CM98
XS82779814917
BE6348759125
XS§2779024350
XS2779014716
XS2778861380
XS2778149273
BE6350145403
XS2776502077
XS82775902716
XS2774951714
XS2774938455
XS2774946474
XS2774570910
XS2773060426
XS$2770011109
XS2768794724
XS2768789484




KOREA DEVELOPMENT BANK (LONDON BRA
MIZUHO BANK LTD (LONDON BRANCH)
MIZUHO BANK LTD (LONDON BRANCH)
BANQUE FEDERATIVE DU CREDIT MUTUEL
BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA (LONDON BRANCH
SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST BANK LTD (LO
SUMITOMO MITSUI BANKING CORP (BRUS
BELFIUS BANQUE SA

TORONTO-DOMINION BANK (LONDON BRAN
KBC BANK NV (BRUSSELS)

BANQUE FEDERATIVE DU CREDIT MUTUEL
MITSUBISHI UFJ TRUST AND BANKING C
SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST BANK LTD
SUMITOMO MITSUI TRUST BANK LTD (LO
SUMITOMO MITSUI BANKING CORP (BRUS
MITSUBISHI UFJ TRUST AND BANKING C
BELFIUS BANQUE SA

MITSUBISHI UFJ TRUST AND BANKING C
ABN AMRO BANK NV (AMSTERDAM BRANCH
DNB BANK ASA (LONDON BRANCH)
COMMONWEALTH BANK OF AUSTRALIA (LO
BANK OF MONTREAL (LONDON BRANCH)
CREDIT AGRICOLE SA (LONDON BRANCH)
KBC BANK NV (BRUSSELS)

DNB BANK ASA (NEW YORK BRANCH)
GOLDMAN SACHS INTERNATIONAL BANK
TORONTO-DOMINION BANK (LONDON BRAN
GOLDMAN SACHS INTL BK

KOREA DEVELOPMENT BANK (LONDON BRA
TORONTO-DOMINION BANK (LONDON BRAN
BANK OF MONTREAL (LONDON BRANCH)
DBS BANK LTD

AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND BANKING
SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB (
DNB BANK ASA (LONDON BRANCH)
NATIONAL WESTMINSTER BANK PLC (EDI
LLOYDS BANK PLC (LONDON BRANCH)

KBC BANK NV (BRUSSELS)

COOPERATIEVE RABOBANK UA (LONDON B
SUMITOMO MITSUI BANKING CORP (NEW
OVERSEA-CHINESE BANKING CORPORATIO
OVERSEA-CHINESE BANKING CORPORATIO
OVERSEA CHINESE BANKING CORPORATIO
KOREA DEVELOPMENT BANK (NEW YORK B
KOREA DEVELOPMENT BANK (NEW YORK B
ERSTE GROUP BANK AG (NEW YORK BRAN
CREDIT AGRICOLE CORPORATE AND INVE
CANADIAN IMPERIAL BANK OF COMMERCE
BARCLAYS BANK PLC (NEW YORK BRANCH

CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD
CD

Holdings Report

12-Aug-24
13-May-24
8-May-24
7-Aug-24
2-May-24
30-Apr-24
30-Apr-24
2-May-24
1-Oct-24
25-Apr-24
25-Jul-24
26-Apr-24
25-Apr-24
24-Apr-24
22-Apr-24
20-May-24
17-Apr-24
16-Apr-24
13-May-24
10-Apr-24
10-Apr-24
9-Jul-24
2-Jul-24
9-Jul-24
8-Apr-24
8-May-24
8-Mar-24
1-Apr-24
27-Mar-24
17-Jun-24
11-Mar-24
15-Mar-24
10-May-24
8-May-24
8-May-24
3-May-24
10-Apr-24
7-Mar-24
10-May-24
17-May-24
20-Aug-24
7-Jun-24
8-Mar-24
16-Aug-24
28-Jun-24
12-Mar-24
7-Mar-24
15-May-24
25-Apr-24

@ Northern Trust | Asset Management

50,000,000
30,000,000
70,000,000
100,000,000
50,000,000
115,000,000
145,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
135,000,000
125,000,000
50,000,000
125,000,000
50,000,000
75,000,000
100,000,000
125,000,000
100,000,000
150,000,000
100,000,000
30,000,000
100,000,000
75,000,000
100,000,000
90,000,000
150,000,000
100,000,000
150,000,000
50,000,000
1,000,000
1,000,000
80,000,000
100,000,000
50,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
50,000,000
75,000,000
154,000,000
100,000,000
150,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
100,000,000
250,000,000
300,000,000
125,000,000
50,000,000

United Kingdom
Japan

Japan

France

United Kingdom
Japan

Japan

Belgium

United Kingdom
Belgium

France

United Kingdom
Japan

United Kingdom
Japan

United Kingdom
Belgium

United Kingdom
Netherlands
Norway
Australia

United Kingdom
France

Belgium
Norway

United States
Canada

United States
Korea (South), Republic of
Canada
Canada
Singapore
Australia
Sweden
Norway

United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Belgium

Netherlands

Japan 86565F3K6
Singapore 69033M7H4
Singapore 69033M7B7
Singapore 69033M4V6

Korea (South), Republic 1 50066BD73
Korea (South), Republic 1 50066BD57

United States 29604GAFO0
France 22536DG44
Canada 13606KWR3
United Kingdom 06745GAR2

XS2767242402
XS2767344661
XS2765728907
FR0128462977
XS2761186258
XS2760770821
BE6348662121
BE6349578557
XS2757521260
BE6349380517
FR0128425560
XS2757360156
XS2757234443
XS2756342478
BE6348635820
XS2753421143
BE6349225902
XS2750310034
XS2749538539
XS2747634264
XS2748273781
XS2747172208
XS2747067911
BE6349056182
XS2746464895
XS2733638154
XS2733484922
XS2729797402
XS2728545307
XS2691105030
XS2685296084
XS2721483332
XS2719152501
XS2717386333
XS2717374917
XS2713445380
XS2702923488
BE6346314899
XS2624563743
US86565F3K69
US69033M7H41
US69033M7B70
US69033M4V61
US50066BD739
US50066BD572
US29604GAF00
US22536DG446
US13606KWR30
US06745GAR20




BANK OF AMERICA NA

BANK OF AMERICA NA (NEW YORK BRANC
BANK OF AMERICA NA (NEW YORK BRANC
SATELLITE SAS

COLLATERALIZED CP Il CO LLC
SATELLITE SAS

MATCHPOINT FINANCE PLC

BRED BANQUE POPULAIRE

BRED BANQUE POPULAIRE

MATCHPOINT FINANCE PLC

BRED BANQUE POPULAIRE

BRED BANQUE POPULAIRE
COLLATERALIZED CP Il CO LLC

ING BANK NV (AMSTERDAM BRANCH)
VICTORY RECEIVABLES CORP

VICTORY RECEIVABLES CORP
VERSAILLES COMMERCIAL PAPER LLC
VERSAILLES COMMERCIAL PAPER LLC
VERSAILLES COM PAPER LLC

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LTD (NEW YORK
TORONTO DOMINION BANK (TORONTO)
TORONTO-DOMINION BANK (NEW YORK BR
SWEDBANK AB (NEW YORK BRANCH)
SWEDBANK AB

SWEDBANK AB (NEW YORK BRANCH)
STARBIRD FUNDING CORP

SOCIETE GENERALE SA

SANTANDER UK PLC

ROYAL BANK OF CANADA (NEW YORK BRA
RIDGEFIELD FUNDING COMPANY LLC
OVERSEA-CHINESE BANKING CORPORATIO
NATIONAL BANK OF CANADA

NATIONAL AUSTRALIA BANK LTD
LEXINGTON PARKER CAPITAL COMPANY L
LA FAYETTE ASSET SECURITIZATION LL
JP MORGAN SECURITIES LLC

JP MORGAN SECURITIES LLC

ING US FUNDING LLC

CREDIT INDUSTRIEL ET COMMERCIAL (N
CONCORD MINUTEMEN CAPITAL CO LLC S
CONCORD MINUTEMEN CAPITAL
COLLATERALIZED COMMERCIAL PAPER V
COLLATERALIZED COMMERCIAL PAPER FL
COLLATERALIZED COMMERCIAL PAPER FL
BNP PARIBAS SA

BENNINGTON STARK CAPITAL COMPANY L
BENNINGTON STARK CAPITAL COMPANY L
BENNINGTON STARK CAPITAL COMPANY L
BEDFORD ROW FUNDING CORP

CD
CD
CD
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP
CP

Holdings Report

9-Jul-24
12-Mar-24
8-Aug-24
5-Apr-24
27-Aug-24
28-May-24
12-Apr-24
9-Apr-24
9-Jul-24
12-Mar-24
8-Apr-24
3-Jun-24
20-Mar-24
11-Apr-24
24-Apr-24
22-Apr-24
10-Jun-24
3-Jun-24
1-Apr-24
28-May-24
6-Nov-24
5-Jun-24
13-Aug-24
8-Apr-24
12-Mar-24
2-Aug-24
7-Mar-24
1-May-24
4-Nov-24
2-Aug-24
28-May-24
26-Jun-24
2-May-24
13-Aug-24
6-Aug-24
6-Jun-24
5-Jun-24
1-Apr-24
7-Mar-24
13-May-24
14-Mar-24
4-Nov-24
8-Aug-24
18-Jun-24
7-Mar-24
7-May-24
29-May-24
22-Apr-24
6-Jun-24

@ Northern Trust | Asset Management

100,000,000
100,000,000
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100,000,000
75,000,000
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BARCLAYS BANK PLC (NEW YORK BRANCH CP 6-Sep-24 100,000,000 United Kingdom 06741HKN2  US06741HKN25
BARCLAYS BANK PLC US COLLATERALIZE CP 17-Apr-24 25,000,000 United Kingdom 06741FDH7  US06741FDH73
BANK OF NOVA SCOTIA (NEW YORK BRAN CP 30-May-24 100,000,000 Canada 06417LXW2  US06417LXW26
BANK OF MONTREAL (CHICAGO BRANCH) CP 2-Aug-24 100,000,000 Canada 06373LBVO US06373LBV09
BANK OF MONTREAL (CHICAGO BRANCH) CP 17-Jun-24 100,000,000 Canada 06373L7H6 US06373L7H64
BANK OF MONTREAL CP 7-Jun-24 100,000,000 Canada 06373L7G8 US06373L7G81
QUEBEC (PROVINCE OF) TBILL 6-May-24 50,000,000 Canada XS2774568260
NATIXIS (NEW YORK BRANCH) TD 7-Mar-24 154,281,000 United States

KBC BANK (LONDON BRANCH) TD 7-Mar-24 900,000,000 Belgium

SKANDINAVISKA ENSKILDA BANKEN AB ( TD 7-Mar-24 995,000,000 United States

BRED BANQUE POPULAIRE TD 7-Mar-24 300,000,000 France

CREDIT AGRICOLE SA (LONDON BRANCH) TD 7-Mar-24 900,000,000 France

MIZUHO BANK LTD (LONDON BRANCH) TD 7-Mar-24 500,000,000 United Kingdom

TRI-PARTY BARCLAYS CAPITAL INC TPREPO 7-Mar-24 430,000,000 United States

TNTC LONDON BRANCH CASH 294
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Disclaimer

The security information contained in this holdings report (the "Report™) is current as of the date indicated on the Report and is subject to change at any
time without notice. There is no assurance that any of the securities shown will remain in the Fund at the time you receive or view this Report. This
Report is provided for informational purposes only and does not constitute investment advice or a recommendation of any security or product.

© 2014 Northern Trust Corporation

Please contact your Northern Trust Asset Management relationship team with any questions regarding your account or the information in this Report.



